
S/N Full Name Staff.no Department Mobile Number e-mail address

1 Anthony Chukwuma Izuchukwu SS.10661 Library And Information Science 08067699821 anthony.izuchukwu@unn.edu.ng

2 Nnama-Okechukwu Chinwe U. SS.12232 Social Work 08032568985 chinwe.okechukwu@unn.edu.ng

3 Daniel Uchenna Chukwu SS.12079 Industrial Technical Education 08036324455 chukwu.daniel@unn.edu.ng

4 Ugwu Sunday Chukwudi SS.12098 Ict Unit. 08133056891 chukwudi.ugwu@unn.edu.ng

5 Amankwe Ofobuike Chukwudera SS.13489 Information Communication  Technology 08033301522 ofobuike.amankwe@unn.edu.ng

6 Nwamarah Uchechukwu SS.8458 Ict / Innovation Centre 08065272241 uche.nwamarah@unn.edu.ng

7 Collins Udanor SS.6701 Computer Science 08061338765 collins.udanor@gmail.com

8 Okoyeuzu, Chigozie Francis SS.11851 Food Science And Technology 08065836302 chigozie.okoyeuzu@unn.edu.ng

9 Chukwuma Ume SS.11721 Agricultural Economics 08032533956 chukwuma.ume@unn.edu.ng

10 Onyima John SS.12435 Center For Distance And E-Learning 08038741439 john.onyima@unn.edu.ng

11 Attamah, Clement Okechukwu SS.11613 Agricultural Extension 07035397081 clement.attamah@unn.edu.ng

12 Emmanuel Anayochukwu Esom SS.6858 Anatomy 08086685967 emmanuel.esom@unn.edu.ng

13 Ezechi Uche SS.13795 Mechanical Engineering 08162807945 uche.ezechi@unn.edu.ng

14 Gugu Thaddeus Harrison SS.13365 Pharmaceutical Microbiology And Biotech 08034152833 thaddeus.gugu@unn.edu.ng

15 Nnodim, Ezinne Judith SS.12499  Home Science And Management 07062719499 ezinne.nnodim@unn.edu.ng

16 Nwagwu Honour Chika SS.11801 Computer Science 09034255618 honour.nwagwu@unn.edu.ng

17 Okadi, Ashagwu Ojang SS.12625 Agricultural Education 08140809603 ashagwu.okadi@unn.edu.ng

18 Okofu Mary Bassey SS.6879 Mathematics 08068576771 mary.okofu@unn.edu.ng

19 Asogwa Caroline Ngozi SS.6308 Computer Science 07034405892 caroline.asogwa@unn.edu.ng

20 Okoro, Judith Chiagozielam SS.12928 General Studies 08064234063 judith.okoro@unn.edu.ng

21 Dinneya-Onuoha Ekele SS.12866 Pure And Industrial Chemistry 07031627208 ekele.onuoha@unn.edu.ng

22 Dr. Okereke George Emeka SS.6527 Computer Science 08037784613 george.okereke@unn.edu.ng

23 Whyte Goodfriend SS.11538 Physics And Astronomy 07035496342 goodfriend.whyte@unn.edu.ng

24 Vincent Nnamdigadi Chigor SS.7938 Microbiology 08036922106 vincent.chigor@unn.edu.ng

25 Abdulmuminu Isah SS.12056 Clinical Pharmacy And Pharmacy Mgt 08036267850 abdulmuminu.isah@unn.edu.ng

26 Vincent Udokwu SS.12783 Business Education 08066894839 vincent.udokwu@unn.edu.ng

27 Okoye, Michael Onuchukwu SS.2946 University Library 08034167717 michael.okoye@unn.edu.ng

28 Okafor Ikechukwu SS.11664 Adult Education And Extra Mural Studies 08032656510 ikechukwu.okafor@unn.edu.ng

29 Ozoagu, James Afamefuna JS.12311 Library 07034331465 james.ozoagu@unn.edu.ng

30 Odionye Chimezie Obinna SS.13521 Educational Foundations 08037498753 chimezie.odionye@unn.edu.ng

31 Dr Chukwunonso Francis Obi SS.13460 Veterinary Parasitology And Entomology 08063707096  chukwunonso.obi@unn.edu.ng 

32 Nnenna Ibezim  (Phd) SS.8137 Computer & Robotics Education 08063279753 nnenna.ibezim@unn.edu.ng

33 Dr Idoko, Edwin Chukwuemeka SS.12198 Marketing 08034144740 edwin.idoko@unn.edu.ng

34 Okoye, Kingsley Ekene SS.13112 Political Science 08066684454 kingsley.okoye@unn.edu.ng

35 Ugwuibe, Onyemaechi Christopher SS.12733 Public Administration And Local Government 08034391156 onyemaechi.ugwuibe@unn.edu.ng

36 Dr Elias Chukwuemeka Ngwu SS.11488 General Studies 08038052242 elias.ngwu@unn.edu.ng
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37 Nnaji Daniel Ugochukwu SS.13630 Mathematics 07067188393 daniel.nnaji@unn.edu.ng

38 Sunday Ewele Obalum SS.8196 Soil Science 08039688755 sunday.obalum@unn.edu.ng

39 Nwabunike Ifeoma Amarachukwu SS.9662 Pharmacology And Toxicology 08062276190 ifeoma.nwabunike@unn.edu.ng 

40 Mamah Nnedinkpa Valeria SS.12116 Electronics Engineering 08128259443 nnedinkpa.mamah@unn.edu.ng

41 Dr. Njoga Emmanuel Okechukwu SS.12060 Veterinary Public Health And Preventive Med. 08039683325 njoga.emmanuel@unn.edu.ng

42 Okpata Christian .C. SS.13636 Religion And Cultural Studies 08063285325 christian.okpata@unn.edu.ng

43 Dr Ofoegbu Theresa Onyema SS.4700 Arts Education 08063291700 theresa.ofoegbu@unn.edu.ng

44 Kalu Ulu Okey SS.7470 Civil Engineering 08066763472 ulu.kalu@unn.edu.ng

45 Chibueze Tobias Orji SS.10640 Industrial Technical Education 08069273681 tobias.orji@unn.edu.ng

46 Dr Ogbonna John Dike Nwabueze SS.10123 Pharmaceutics 08063674303 john.ogbonna@unn.edu.ng

47 Chukwuedozie Kelechukwu Ajaero SS.8112 Geography 08037511422 chukwuedozie.ajaero@unn.edu.ng

48 Umego, Ekene Christopher SS.11911 Food Science And Technology 08060374039 ekene.umego@unn.edu.ng

49 Olisa, Samuel Chukwuemeka SS.10927 Electronic Engineering 08138078883 samuel.olisa@unn.edu.ng

50 Ukala Geoffrey SS.12465 Science Education 08067151571 geoffrey.ukala@unn.edu.ng

51 Ihemeje Ifeanyi SS.10605 Estate Management 08069140045 ifeanyi.ihemeje@unn.edu.ng

52 Richardson Kojo Edeme SS.10807 Economics 08035813888 richard.edeme@unn.edu.ng

53 John Jeneviv Nene Cynthia SS.11864 Medical Rehabilitation 08038781954 cynthia.john@unn.edu.ng

54 Ezea Uchenna Joseph SS.13702 Geology 08064711226 uchenna.ezea@unn.edu.ng

55 Ukeachusim Chidinma Precious SS.10586 Department Of Religion And Cultural Std. 08068770214 chidinma.ukeachusim@unn.edu.ng

56 Stephen Chukwuka Ogbodoh SS.12569 Mass Communication 08038434629 steve.ogbodoh@unn.edu.ng

57 Agbo Fortune Uju SS.13639 Pharm.Micro.&Biotech. 08067798677 agbo.fortune@unn.edu.ng

58 Zephrinus Chidubem, Njoku (Prof) SS.6778 Science Education 08035811170 zephrinus.njoku@unn.edu.ng

59 Ezeobi Jesse Ikechukwu SS.10642 Exams Unit, Registry. Unec. 07036125450 jesse.ezeobi@unn.edu.ng

60 Amuzie Ihuaku Charity SS.10782 Student Affairs Department Unn 08036120341 ihuaku.amuzie@unn.edu.ng

61 Orji,  Oliver Chukwuma SS.12179 Medical Laboratory Science 08064648265 oliver.orji@unn.edu.ng

62 Engr. Anthony O. Okoani SS.11792 Mechanical Engineering 08039313399 anthony.okoani@unn.edu.ng

63 Abonyi Francis Chukwuememka SS.12888 Zoology And Environmental Biology 08068601612 francis.abonyi@unn.edu.ng

64 Nnam Ima Judith SS.7587 Accountancy 08037362415 ima.nnam@unn.edu.ng

65 Onyekwelu Ikenna SS.12832 Agricultural & Bioresources Engineering 07033358019 ikenna.onyekwelu@unn.edu.ng

66 Onyeama Gabriel Mbadiwe SS.6493 Psychological Medicine 08038901361 gabriel.onyeama@unn.edu.ng

67 Aniaku Adaeze Chidiogo SS.13628 Computer Science 08067532787 adaeze.mbah@unn.edu.ng

68 Ogunlaiye, Olabisi V. SS.7074 Registry (Records Unit 08033297473 olabisi.ogunlaiye@unn.edu.ng

69 Ezugwu James Anayochukwu SS.13498 Pure And Industrial Chemistry 08068534361 james.ezugwu@unn.edu.ng

70 Ezeh, Chukwuemeka Cornelius SS.12310 Microbiology 07036002370 ezeh.chukwuemeka@unn.edu.ng

71 Chikeme, Paulina Chigwara SS.12131 Nursing Sciences 07036488450 paulina.chikeme@unn.edu.ng

72 Ezeama Anthony SS.8270 Agric & Bio Engineering 08037797934 osita.ezeama@unn.edu.ng
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73 Ngozika Anthonia Obi-Ani SS.9437 History And International Studies 08068827455 ngozika.obi-ani@unn.edu.ng

74 Dr. Emmanuel Onyebuchi Onah SS3528 Banking And Finance 08162114321 emma.onah@unn.edu.ng

75 Nannim Audu Fadip SS12410 Science Education 08032607450 fadip.nannim@unn.edu.ng

76 Sochukwuma Lawrence Igwenagu SS11606 Electronic Engineering 08068239090 sochukwuma.igwenagu@unn.edu.ng 

77 Dim, Chinonso Emmanuel SS.10890 Animal Science 08069596792 chinonso.dim@unn.edu.ng

78 Ojonta Obed Ifeanyichukwu SS.7998 Academic Planning Unit 07033507885 obed.ojonta@unn.edu.ng

79 Ejiofor Charles SS.11061 Physics And Astronomy 08060905696 charles.ejiofor@unn.edu.ng

80 Nnabuchi Chimaobi Ibezim SS.10499 Human Physiology 08106131945 nnabuchi.chimaobi@unn.edu.ng

81 Onuorah Hope Chinenyenwa SS.12230 Institute Of Maritime Studies 08091630388 hope.onuorah@unn.edu.ng

82 Ogundana Taiwo Ajibola JS.13440 Registry Department 08031563997 taiwo.ogundana@unn.edu.ng

83 Okereke Adaora Blessing SS.12880 Vice Chancellors Office 07064547130 adaora.blessing@unn.edu.ng

84 Ezenwa Blake Obi-Keguna SS.12217 Computer & Robotics Education 08162226421 ezenwa.obi-keguna@unn.edu.ng 

85 Orji Stanley SS.13763 Statistics 08034278667 stanley.orji@unn.edu.ng

86 Onyianta Chinweokwu Ukamaka SS.13646 Home Science And Management 08167814881 chinweokwu.onyianta@unn.edu.ng 

87 Onaga Rosemary Uche SS.8953 Personnel Services 08034742489 rosemary.onaga@unn.edu.ng

88 Njoku, Chris Prince Udochukwu (Ph.D.) SS.8688 Computer Communications Centre 08077227038 udochukwu.njoku@unn.edu.ng

89 Chime Victor Ikechukwu SS.8965 Registry-Personnel Services 08032742301 victor.chime@unn.edu.ng

90 Okwarajiaku Ambition Gospel OkwuchukwuSS.9463 Cudimac 08037399324 ambition.okwarajiaku@unn.edu.ng

91 Ngwoke John SS.8324 Ict john.ngwoke@unn.edu.ng

92 Uche Okoye SS.11532 Phychology uche.okoye@unn.edu.ng

93 Udechukwu Precious SS.10831 Registry 08034550672 precious.udechukwu@unn.edu.ng

94 Dr. Chinwe Okpoko SS.8523 Mass Communication 08065738520 chinwe.okpoko@unn.edu.ng

95 Chikeziem Onwuboro-Nwadinobi SS.6089 Elerning And Distant Edu chikeziem.onwuboro-nwadinobi@unn.edu.ng

96 Uzegbu Joshua SS.8651 School Of General Studies joshua.uzegbu@unn.edu.ng

97 Azuka Ijomah SS.11347 Computer Science 07080256206 azuka.ijomah@unn.edu.ng

98 Emmanuel Ukekwe SS.8433 Computer Science 08030868315 emmanuel.ukekwe@unn.edu.ng

99 Atamah Chiemezie S SS.10550 Sociology & Anthropology 08064647508 chiemezie.atama@unn.edu.ng

100 Barr O. E. Ugwulor SS.3432 Vice Chancellors Office 08037514059 onyinyechi.ugwulor@unn.edu.ng

101 Mr. Chike Ukekwe SS.11034 Vice Chancellors Office 08061379165 chike.ukewe@unn.edu.ng

102 Mrs Chidinma Ambrose-Iheanacho SS.11301 Vice Chancellors Office 08060206093 chidinma.ekekwe@unn.edu.ng

103 Mr. Sunday Omenuko SS.8882 Vice Chancellors Office 08063733485 sunday.omenuko@unn.edu.ng

104 Dr. Echezona Stephenson C SS.4225 Computer Science 08037325573 stephenson.echezona@unn.edu.ng

105 Eze Donatus Simon SS.8058 Dvc Academic 07030905266 eze.donatus@unn.edu.ng

106 Onyiro Paul SS.12439 Dvc Academic 08034490826 paul.onyiro@unn.edu.ng

107 Ibeakanma Chigbundu Claudius SS.4970 Dvc Administration 08132296875 chigbundu.ibeakanma@unn.edu.ng

108 Ohabuenyi Jonas SS.11242 Dvc Administration 08030899993 jonas.ohabuenyi@unn.edu.ng
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109 Ajibo Joy SS.14725 Dvc Administration 07066069889 joy.ajibo@unn.edu.ng

110 Ugochukwu Onyechi SS.10254 Information Communication  Technology 08037658870 ugochukwu.onyechi@unn.edu.ng

Dr. Okereke G. E.

HOD Computer Science/ Head Organizing Committee 
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